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[NATO[[ITT
CHAMPIONSHIP

31st NATO Chess Championship 2021

Organizer:

- Arbiter:

Tournament:

Belgian Military Chess Club vzw
IA Luc Cornet, NA Tom Wuyts
Swiss Standard (7 Rounds)

90 min with incr. 30"

_.-::..._ o Rate of Play:
o Wal e | Dates: from 11/10/2021 to 15/10/2021
Tie-Breaks: Buch, B Med1, DirEn, #Wins, + B
Round 3 (12/10/2021) Results
Board/|/Name First Name||Points| F-Elo| Country|| Res. ::2: AlEe Points| F-Elo| Country
1 Sycz, Dariusz 2.0 (2182) POL 0-1 Stein, Robert 2.0 (2344) GER
2 Cichy, Kamil 2.0 (2179) POL 0-1 fﬁi‘;ikas' 2.0 (2325) LTU
1/ =
3 Pedersen, Finn 2.0 (2294) DEN 1//22 Jauk, Wilhelm 2.0 (2169) GER
Kedzierski, 12~ .
4 oot 2.0 (2166) POL . Helbig, Mark 2.0 (2291) GER
5 Wantiez, Fabrice 2.0 (2281) EEN o e 2.0 (2161) GRE
Ekaterini
Mouroutis, /2= ) L
6 Konstantinos 2.0 (2124) GRE s Delfino, Luigi 2.0 (2253) ITA
Papasimakopoulos, /2=
7 i Gt o 2.0 (2248) GRE " Mestek, Igor 2.0 (2114) SLO
8 Wang, Eigen 2.0 (2216) USA 1-0 E‘r’]’:omas'”" 2.0 (2111) ITA
1,- Andersen,
9 Loving, Jason 2.0 (2021) USA 1. Hans- 2.0 (2212) GER
2 Christoph
10 Cirkvencic, Franci 2.0  (1967) SLO 0-1 I'f,l'::;‘ij:zews"" 2.0 (2197) POL
11 Valeinis, Janis 2.0 (2182) LAT 1-0 ggcnhiz:s'(" 2.0 (1996) POL
12 Bohn, Ulrich 1.5 (2184) GER 1-0 u'oes'see” Jan 1.5 (1981) DEN
. . 1/2- Nielsen,
13 Simard, Francois 1.5 (1715) CAN 27 Lo 1.5 (1990) DEN
14 Pavlidis, 1.0 (2343)  GRE 1-p razeriene, 1.0 (1953) LTU
Anastasios Diana
. _4 Sypien,
15 Maes, Patrick 1.0 (1924) BEL 0-1 Mateusz 1.0 (2243) POL
1=
16 Nill, Oliver 1.0 (2205) GER 1//22 Violini, Paolo 1.0 (1950) ITA
17 Graczyk, Damian 1.0 (2170) POL 1-0 Farrell, John 1.0 (1934) USA
_a Moga,
18 Hansen, Stefan 1.0 (2112) DEN 1-0 0% 1 1.0 (1921) BEL
19 Kersic, Matej 1.0 (2079) SLO 1-0 2"0'2‘15""“9“' 1.0 (1899) USA
20 Muld, Tarmo 1.0 (1889) EST 0-1 Verlaine, Alex 1.0 (2063) LUX
o . Hof - Van
21 Korge, Kersti 1.0 (1844) EST 0-1 Run, Rieke 1.0 (2051) NED
22 Slaidins, Janis 1.0 (1843) LAT 0-1 Hernandez, 1.0 (2048) USA

Albert




23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34
35

36

37

38

39
40
41
42

43
44

45

46
47
48
49

Nikomanis,
Andreas

Christen, Pierre

Schott, Guido

Allmann, Lauri
Deneyer, Frank

Tustanowski,
Mateusz

Boudry, Rik

Nilsson, Erik

Balmaceda, Enrico

Dray-Pearce,
Tristan

Jacob, Tobias
Duren, Andrew
Charles, Freddy

O Byrne, Daniel
Steffers, Hendrik

Graham, Frazer

Voroblievas,
Arturas

Randall, Gordon
Kries, Yvon

Kruit, Erik

Steen, Kris
Rizihs, Valerijs

Kohli, Sameer

Millener, Richard

Giedraitis,
Mingaudas
Cappon, Kaan

Ivbulis, Martins

Hater, David

Top of the page

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(2047)

(1836)

(2029)

(1794)
(1792)

(2006)
(1381)
(1989)
(1976)

(1656)

(1967)
(1962)
(1740)

(1669)
(1896)
(1751)

(1698)
(1949)
(1745)
(1927)

(1865)
(1665)

(1507)

(1839)
(1826)
(1806)
(1801)
(1961)

GRE

LUX

GER

EST
BEL

POL

BEL

DEN

USA

ENG

GER
USA
BEL

ENG

NED

ENG

LTU
USA
LUX
NED

BEL
LAT

ENG

ENG
LTU
BEL
LAT

USA

15
12

1-0

0-1
1-0

1-0

Wagenaar,
Harm Theo

Tocco, Paolo

Heran-Boily,
Samuel

Aagaard, Gert
Cheung, Jan

Bublys,
Vaidotas

Tucker, David
S

Ntalampiras,
Spyros

Tikerpuu,
Mati

Koopmeiners,
Karl

Hater, Andrew
Stuhr, Finn
Pirs, Matjaz

Dowd, Patrick

Ross, David C

Crapulli,
Giuseppe

Ward, James

Noviks, Maris
Ermalis, Rytis
Echavarria
Hidalgo,
Fernando
Smit, Jan
Sherpa, Ngadi
Van Den

Heuvel,
Tonnie

Ivsek, Cveto
Papler, Peter

Vael, Steve
Pun Magar,
Bijay
Absent

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(1890)

(2034)

(1844)

(2021)
(2013)

(1838)
(1996)
(1804)
(1789)

(1968)

(1499)
(1705)
(1953)

(1897)
(1673)
(1885)

(1742)
(1786)
(1931)
(1749)

(1752)
(1843)

(1841)

(1739)
(1694)
(1661)
(1518)

NED

ITA

CAN

DEN
NED

LTU

ENG

GRE

EST

GER

USA
DEN
SLO

USA

ENG

ITA

ENG
LAT
LTU

CAN

NED
ENG

NED

SLO
SLO
LUX
ENG

(©)FRBE-KBSB-v5.20 2021/00/00 (©) GMA 2015 - 2021 Build : 2021/10/12 18:13




